No. Exam/Conf./2017/767

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 19/06/2017

[ I NOTIFICATION//

Examination Programme for M.B.A.(Full Time ) IVth Semester Exam. June 2017
(For College — Regular, ATKT & Ex- Students & SOS ATKT Students Only)

Time : 08.

00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.

M.B.A. (FULL TIME) IVth Semester

(For SOS/College - Regular/ATKT & Ex- students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
04-07-2017 Tuesday | Paper-401 Strategic Management
06-07-2017 | Thursday | Paper-402 Information Systems Management
08-07-2017 Saturday | Paper-MK -3 Retailing
10-07-2017 Monday | Paper-MK -4 Service Marketing
12-07-2017 | Wednesday | Paper-FM -3 Project Management
14-07-2017 Friday Paper-FM -4 Strategic Tax Planning & Tax Management
17-07-2017 Monday | Paper-HRM -3 | Compensation Planning
19-07-2017 | Wednesday | Paper-HRM -4 | Legal Framework Governing Human Relation (Part-II)
21-07-2017 Friday Paper-IB-3 Export Management & Documentation
24-07-2017 Monday | Paper-IB -4 International Logistics Management
26-07-2017 | Wednesday Paper-OP -1 Production Man:ljlgement

Paper-OP-2 Insurance and Risk Management
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Copy to :-

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Commerce & Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2- Principal, All College ,Affiliated Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)



